Certifications and Compliances
These lights are ETL Listed in compliance with UL 1598 (IFAM).
Application
Easily replaces inefficient fluorescent and incandescent lights found in and
around barns, driveways and pathways, doorways, entryways, garages,
patios, porches, storefronts, and similar areas.
Notes
Project

61018 [3000K]
61036 [3000K]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: WLL61036-3KBN
Available Models1
Gooseneck Barn Light
 □ WLL41036-3KBK
 □ WLL41036-3KBN
 □ WLL41036-4KBK
 □ WLL41036-4KBN
1Contact customer service if interested in options other than those listed.
Decorative Sconce
 □ WLL61018-3KBK
 □ WLL61018-3KBN
 □ WLL61018-4KBK
 □ WLL61018-4KBN
LED Wall Light Specifications
WLL Series
 WLL41036-xKx
Lantern Sconce
 □ WLL61036-3KBK
 □ WLL61036-3KBN
 □ WLL61036-4KBK
 □ WLL61036-4KBN WLL61036-xKx
 WLL61018-xKx
5-Year
Warranty120 VAC
Voltage TRIAC
Dimming Beam Angle
120°
Dimensional Drawing
11.7 in.
(297 mm)
11.9 in.
(302 mm)
15.6 in.
(395 mm)
0.18 in.
(4.5 mm)
0.8 in.
(20 mm)
4 in.
(103 mm)
1 in.
(25 mm)
1.75 in.
(44 mm)
3.5 in.
(89 mm)
3.9 in.
(100 mm)
5 in.
(127 mm)
11.5 in.
(292 mm)
(ground wire)
10.25 in.
(260 mm)
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/residential-outdoor-light-fixtures/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Model WLL41036-xKx WLL61018-xKx WLL61036-xKx
Intensity 700 lm 525 lm 525 lm
Operating Voltage 120 VAC
Power Consumption 12 W 9 W 9 W
Current Draw 100 mA 75 mA 75 mA
Efficacy 58 lm/W 58 lm/W 58 lm/W
Color Temperature 3000K or 4000K (as ordered)
Beam Angle 120°
CRI 80+
Dimmable no
IP Rating IP65